
 

 

STARTING LISTS AFTER REGISTRATIONS 

JUDO 

 
WOMEN -48 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA Graz University of Technology ANNA WENZEL 

2 FRANCE University of Montpellier JEHANNE DE BOUARD  

3 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes ALEYNA KUPELI 

4 FRANCE University of Bordeaux CORALIE GILLY 

5 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU TAMAR GIGOLAEVI  

6 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ANJA VISHNEVSKAYA 

7 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne JOYA BLOECHER 

8 GERMANY University of Bonn ZOE HAMDAN 

9 HUNGARY Eszterhazy Karoly Catholic University REBEKA KOSZEGI 

10 ITALY University of Rome Foro Italico AURORA MAZZILLI 

11 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

WIKTORIA SLAZOK 

12 POLAND Nicolaus Copernicus University in Torun AGATA SYSKA 

13 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

OLIWIA ONYSK 

14 PORTUGAL Polytechnic Institute of Setubal INÊS FARIA 

15 PORTUGAL University of Coimbra CATARINA  COSTA 

16 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau ELENA LAVINIA BALAN 

17 SPAIN Polytechnic University of Madrid SARA POYATO LOPEZ 

18 UNITED KINGDOM University of Birmingham SUMMER SHAW 

 

WOMEN +48 kg to 52 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 CROATIA University of Zagreb MATEA SVECNJAK 

2 FRANCE Paris-Sorbonne University MATHILDE CHECALIER 

3 FRANCE Paris-Est Creteil Val-de-Marne University MATHILDE FAYOL 

4 FRANCE University of Paris  SARAH BOTHY 

5 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NINO  TATRISHVILI  



 

 

6 GERMANY University of Leipzig YARA SLAMBERGER 

7 GERMANY 
German University for Prevention and 

Health Management 
SORAYA GUENTHER 

8 HUNGARY Pazmany Peter Catholic University 
VIKTORIA 

MARGIT 
PAAR 

9 ITALY University of Camerino ANNA BICCHERI 

10 NETHERLANDS Leiden University of Applied Sciences MAIRA MEDEMA 

11 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 

Sciences 
MARTA KURAS 

12 POLAND 
University School of Physical Education in 

Krakow  
ALEKSANDRA SZULC 

13 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 

Sciences 
OLIWIA KUTYLA 

14 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest FLORINA BADICEANU 

15 UNITED KINGDOM University of Liverpool LAUREN FOX 

 

WOMEN +52 kg to 57 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 ALBANIA Marin Barleti University ERISA BRAHIMAJ 

2 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Campus 
Vienna 

KATHARINA FABIAN 

3 AUSTRIA Montan University Leoben MARISSA MAIER 

4 AUSTRIA University of Veterinary Medicine Vienna  FANNY AMANN 

5 FINLAND Savonia University of Applied Sciences ELLA OLLIKAINEN 

6 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes LISA RICHARD 

7 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes LINE BERTINO 

8 FRANCE Aix-Marseille University HELOISE GRIMONT 

9 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes LENA BONNAMY 

10 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NINO TSIKLAURI  

11 GERMANY Karlsruhe Institute of Technology VERENA BUCHLOH 

12 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ALEXANDRA GROSS 

13 GERMANY University of Leipzig MIA HOLZ 

14 GERMANY University of Tubingen JADZIA MUNCH 

15 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ANIKA BOEHM 

16 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science DONNÉ BREYTENBACH 

17 HUNGARY 
Hungarian University of Agriculture and 
Life Sciences 

CSEPERKE SZABO 



 

 

WOMEN +52 kg to 57 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

18 HUNGARY Szechenyi Istvan University TITANILLA ABRAHAM 

19 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science ANNA KRIZA 

20 IRELAND Atlantic Technological University Galway  
YENULI 
YATHRA 

COORAY 

21 IRELAND National College of Ireland LUCY HICKSON 

22 ITALY University of Parma ELEONORA CRESCINI 

23 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Environmental and 
Life Sciences 

MARTA  TWARDOWSKA  

24 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ANNA SWITNIEWSKA 

25 POLAND 
University School of Physical Education in 
Krakow  

YANA VOLOSHYNIUK 

26 PORTUGAL Polytechnic Institute of Lisbon TERESA TRINDADE 

27 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau 
ANDRADA 
FLAVIA 

VOICA 

 

WOMEN +57 kg to 63 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Wr. 
Neustadt 

VICTORIA MARHOLD 

2 AUSTRIA University of Vienna HANNA STADLER 

3 CROATIA University of Zagreb LUCIJA BARICEVIC 

4 CROATIA University of Zagreb NINA CVJETKO 

5 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes EMILIE DANDO 

6 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes AMBRE CASTELLA 

7 FRANCE University of Fernando Pessoa MAELLE LEGUISSIMO 

8 FRANCE 
The Franco-European Institute of 
Chiropractice 

EVA GRASSIN 

9 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU MARIAM  NATELAURI  

10 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne SHENNA NITSCHE 

11 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne MARIE KOENIG 

12 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne 
HANNA 
VERONIKA 

SEDLMAIR 

13 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne EMILIA MARIA MEFFERT 

14 GERMANY University of Leipzig HELENE FOEDE 



 

 

WOMEN +57 kg to 63 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

15 HUNGARY Eszterhazy Karoly Catholic University KLÁRA SZÁSZ 

16 HUNGARY University of Pecs 
BRIGITTA 
TIMEA 

VARGA 

17 NETHERLANDS HAN University of Applied Sciences ELENA RENES 

18 NETHERLANDS Delft University of Technology NAOMI ROTTIER 

19 POLAND 
University School of Physical Education in 
Krakow  

OLIWIA WATOREK 

20 POLAND Warsaw University of Technology ALEKSANDRA SOKOLOWSKA 

21 POLAND University of Wroclaw AMELIA KONFISZ 

22 PORTUGAL University of Lisbon MARGARIDA BRAS  

23 PORTUGAL Nova University Lisbon MARTA LOUREIRO 

24 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
FLORENTINA 
CORNELIA 

IVANESCU 

25 SWITZERLAND University of Lausanne ALINE ROSSET 

26 SWITZERLAND University of Lausanne CHIARA FRIDEN 

27 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University GULZADE KORKMAZ 

 

WOMEN +63 kg to 70 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA University of Applied Sciences in Kufstein MATHILDA RITTSTEIGER 

2 AUSTRIA University of Vienna JAEL WERNERT 

3 CROATIA University of Split KARLA KULIC 

4 CROATIA University of Zagreb MARTA VORACEK 

5 FRANCE University of Strasbourg MATHILDE CHABAL 

6 FRANCE Dojo Academy FIONA TOLFO 

7 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NINO KHUNJUA  

8 GERMANY Leibniz University of Hanover NELE NOACK 

9 GERMANY 
University of Apllied Sciences and Arts 
Holzminden  

FRIEDERIKE STOLZE 

10 GERMANY University of Leipzig MAYA ZIPPEL 

11 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne JUDITH SUHRKAMP 

12 ITALY University of Parma CATERINA MAZZOTTI 

13 ITALY University of Rome Foro Italico GRETA VEGLIA 



 

 

WOMEN +63 kg to 70 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

14 NETHERLANDS Leiden University LOTTE SCHUTJES 

15 POLAND University of Warsaw ALICJA WALESA 

16 POLAND State University of Applied Sciences in Piła MARTYNA BRZYNSKA 

17 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ANNA DYBA  

18 POLAND University of Gdansk AGATA PAŁKA 

19 PORTUGAL University of Porto BEATRIZ MARTINS 

20 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau 
PAULA 
AURELIA 
IZABELA 

ROTARU 

21 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University SILA KORKMAZ 

22 UNITED KINGDOM University of Edinburgh HANNAH WILSON 

 

WOMEN +70 kg to 78 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 FRANCE University of Paris Saclay ROMANE MAUD 

2 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes SILENE FERRIOL 

3 FRANCE University of Clermont Auvergne LAURE MAGNOLON 

4 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU LIZI  KVARTSKHAVA  

5 GERMANY University of Leipzig ALINE VOLKE 

6 GERMANY 
Nürtingen-Geislingen University of Applied 
Science 

BIANCA SCHMIDT 

7 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne EVA RONJA BUDDENKOTTE 

8 GERMANY University of Leipzig EMILIE SCHULZ 

9 GERMANY 
German University for Prevention and 
Health Management 

JASMIN HEINZ 

10 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science KATALIN K'ANTOR 

11 ITALY University of Bologna BETTY VUK 

12 ITALY University of Bologna GIACOMO LODI 

13 PORTUGAL University of Coimbra BEATRIZ  MOREIRA  

14 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
MARIA 
NICOLETA 

GRIGORE 

15 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University GIZEM KORKMAZ 

16 UNITED KINGDOM University of Wolverhampton GWEN LLOYD 



 

 

WOMEN +70 kg to 78 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

17 UNITED KINGDOM Reading University EBONNIE BRIDGES 

18 UNITED KINGDOM University of Nottingham ESMEE HOLGATE 

 

WOMEN +78 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 FRANCE University of Strasbourg NINON LASSALLE  

2 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NIA SPANDERASHVILI  

3 GERMANY University of Rostock CORA STURM 

4 IRELAND University of Galway NIAMH  O'LOUGHLIN 

5 NETHERLANDS 
Fontys University of Applied Sciences 
Eindhoven 

PAULIEN SWEERS 

6 NETHERLANDS Eindhoven University of Technology JULIA DEKKER 

7 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

WIKTORIA LIS 

8 PORTUGAL Polytechnic Institute of Cávado and Ave  ANA LUISA  
ANA LUISA 
COELHO SILVA  

9 ROMANIA Babes Bolyai University 
ROXANA 
MARIA 

VISA 

10 SPAIN Polytechnic University of Madrid MIRIAM COBOS LOPEZ 

11 UNITED KINGDOM Anglia Ruskin University LUCY WILLIAMS 

12 UNITED KINGDOM University of Stirling GABRIELLA WOOD 

 

MEN -60 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 FRANCE International University of Catalonia REMI DOS SANTOS 

2 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes MOHAMED GUERRIREM 

3 FRANCE University of Orleans SASHA QUENTIN 

4 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU GEGI MARGVELANI 

5 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU LUKA MODEBADZE 

6 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ALESSIO MURRONE 

7 GERMANY Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich NICOLAS KUTSCHER 

8 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig TOMMY TEICHERT 

9 HUNGARY Obuda University PETER BURDA 



 

 

MEN -60 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

10 HUNGARY University of Pecs DAVID NAJI 

11 ITALY University of Macerata  RICCARDO VERDECCHIAVIA 

12 NETHERLANDS 
THIM international university of applied 
sciences in pshysiotherapy 

MELCHIOR MAAS 

13 POLAND Opole University HUBERT PIECZY'NSKI 

14 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

MATEUSZ FITYKA 

15 POLAND University of Gdansk MUKHTAR ALWAQEDI 

16 PORTUGAL University of Coimbra BERNARDO  FERNANDES  

17 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau EMIL ANDREI DOBRE 

18 UNITED KINGDOM King's College London DANIEL SINCLAIR 

19 UNITED KINGDOM Teesside University MICHEL OBIANG OYONO 

 

MEN +60 kg to 66 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 ARMENIA 
Armenian State Institute of Physical 
Culture and Sport 

DAVIT AGHASYAN 

2 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Campus 
Vienna 

MICHAIL SOBANOV 

3 AUSTRIA IBS Academy ROBERT HOCHMEISTER 

4 FRANCE University of Bordeaux AXEL MOHEDANO 

5 FRANCE CREPS Bordeaux EVAN LECLERC 

6 FRANCE University of Bordeaux MATHIAS LEPRIZE 

7 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU GIGI OTIASHVILI 

8 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU TENGIZ KHIDASHELI  

9 GERMANY University of Leipzig TRISTAN KUHLMANN 

10 GERMANY Leibniz University of Hanover LIAM HERRMANN 

11 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne LINO DELLO RUSSO 

12 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne FLORIAN  BOECKER 

13 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science 
DIEGO 
ALEXANDER 

CALIX SANCHEZ 

14 HUNGARY National University of Public Service 
BOTOND 
ISTV'AN 

METZGER 

15 ITALY University of Parma MATTIA ZOLESI 



 

 

MEN +60 kg to 66 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

16 LITHUANIA Vytautas Magnus University MATAS NORKEVICIUS 

17 MONTENEGRO University of Montenegro PETAR RADOVIC 

18 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

IGOR PETRYKA 

19 POLAND University of Gdansk DMYTRO KYRYCHENKO 

20 POLAND University of Warsaw PATRYK DUDA 

21 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

PIOTR ZENDER 

22 POLAND WSG Bydgoszcz MATEUSZ SMIEGEL 

23 POLAND Warsaw University of Technology MICHAŁ KALINIECKI 

24 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

FRANCISZEK KOZLIK  

25 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

KAMIL MICHNA 

26 POLAND 
Gdansk University of Physical Education 
and Sport 

JAKUB BIEDRZYCKI 

27 POLAND University of Gdansk MARCIN KOTLIK 

28 PORTUGAL University of Lisbon CARLOS COSTA 

29 PORTUGAL University Institute of Lisbon TOMAS GOMES 

30 PORTUGAL Polytechnic Institute of Leiria DAVID SILVA 

31 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
ROBERT 
ALEXANDRU 

MATEI 

32 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University YUSUF KANTAR 

33 UNITED KINGDOM Edinburgh Napier University ANDREW LAPPIN 

 

MEN +66 kg to 73 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 CROATIA University of Zagreb TIMON PERIC 

2 CYPRUS University of Cyprus CHRISTOS  DEMETRIADES  

3 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes MATTHIEU PICARD 

4 FRANCE University of Bordeaux OIHAN SENTENAC 

5 FRANCE Paris-Est Creteil Val-de-Marne University ZACKARIA BELFOUEL 

6 FRANCE Grenoble Institute of Technology JOAQUIM MUINO BOVE 

7 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU GIGA  MAISURADZE  



 

 

MEN +66 kg to 73 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

8 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU ALEKO KASRADZE 

9 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne VINCENT WIENEKE 

10 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne NIKITA DJADIN 

11 GERMANY University of Leipzig DANIEL REIMER 

12 GERMANY University of Leipzig RUDOLF JANISCH 

13 GREECE National Technical University of Athens KONSTANTINOS TSAPARAS 

14 HUNGARY Obuda University GYORGY DAN 

15 HUNGARY 
Budapest University of Economics and 
Business 

DOMINIK POMAZI 

16 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science B'ALINT M'ARK GOMB'AS 

17 HUNGARY Eotvos Lorand University 
M'ARTON 
G'ABOR 

M'AT'EFFY  

18 HUNGARY Obuda University ARON DANIEL GABOR 

19 IRELAND Maynooth University HOUARI MENOURA 

20 IRELAND Maynooth University DYLAN MCGRATH 

21 IRELAND Maynooth University CIARAN MCGINLEY 

22 IRELAND University of Ulster EWAN MURRAY 

23 ITALY University of Camerino LUCA GASPARRINI 

24 ITALY University of Pegaso 
MATTHEW 
PAUL 

MARASTONI 

25 LITHUANIA Vytautas Magnus University AUGIS RAULUSONIS 

26 NETHERLANDS The Hague University of Applied Sciences   HEIN ARENDSE 

27 POLAND WSG Bydgoszcz MATEUSZ GARBACZ 

28 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ALEKSY CALINSKI 

29 POLAND University of Security in Poznan KAMIL KUSTRZYCKI 

30 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

PAWEŁ FUCHS 

31 POLAND 
Gdansk University of Physical Education 
and Sport 

SZYMON PRZYBYLSKI 

32 POLAND Nicolaus Copernicus University in Torun BARTOSZ WIWATOWSKI 

33 POLAND University of Warsaw ADAM KAZIMIERCZAK 

34 PORTUGAL University of Lisbon SIDONIO SERPA 



 

 

MEN +66 kg to 73 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

35 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest LUCIAN LARIS 
BORS-
DUMITRESCU 

36 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University AZMI KOCABEY 

37 UKRAINE 
Hungarian University of Agriculture and 
Life Sciences 

ROMAN MOHYLA  

38 UNITED KINGDOM University of Hertfordshire OWEN LAMBERT 

 

MEN +73 kg to 81 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA University of Linz FELIX STADLER 

2 AUSTRIA Graz University of Technology GERNOT GROHS 

3 AUSTRIA University of Linz LEON TSCHILIKIN 

4 CROATIA University of Split LUKA ZOROTOVIC 

5 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes MELVIN BOUZEKAR 

6 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes SAMSON NICOD 

7 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU TARIEL KHUSKIVADZE 

8 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU SABA TCHIKADZE 

9 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig BERNHARDT BERG 

10 GERMANY University of Goettingen PASCAL BRUCKMANN 

11 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne MAURICE NQUITI 

12 GERMANY Technical University Darmstadt ANDREAS HÖHL 

13 GERMANY University of Leipzig EMIL - JOHANN HENNEBACH 

14 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences in Hannover GERRIT NOACK 

15 GREECE National Technical University of Athens MARIOS KAPSOUROS 

16 HUNGARY 
Hungarian University of Agriculture and 
Life Sciences 

BENCE BOROS 

17 HUNGARY Szechenyi Istvan University REGŐ TAKACS 

18 HUNGARY Semmelweis University 
ZSOMBOR 
JOZSEF 

LAKK 

19 HUNGARY Obuda University BULCSU PINTER  

20 ITALY University of Camerino MATTEO MURASECCO 

21 ITALY University of Parma NICOLA CHIARI 



 

 

MEN +73 kg to 81 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

22 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

MATEUSZ SALISZ 

23 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

KONRAD SZATKOWSKI 

24 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

OSKAR ZWIAZEK 

25 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

DOMINIK KROL 

26 PORTUGAL Nova University Lisbon ANTONIO ALMEIDA 

27 PORTUGAL University of Lisbon ANTONIO TETINO 

28 PORTUGAL University Institute of Lisbon MIGUEL RAPOSO 

29 ROMANIA Lucian Blaga University of Sibiu   SZILARD RADVANSZKI 

30 SWITZERLAND University of Geneva LOIC GEROSA 

31 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University ABDULAZIZ KARA 

 

MEN +81 kg to 90 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA Vienna University of Technology ALEXANDER BAKONYI 

2 BELGIUM Higher School Brussels Brabant CORENTIN CANTORO 

3 CROATIA University of Split LOVRE MRKOVIC 

4 FRANCE University of Montpellier ESTEBAN MARTINS 

5 FRANCE Aix-Marseille University NEO MANFRUELLI 

6 FRANCE Aix-Marseille University THEO LEDIEU 

7 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU BAKAR ERASHVILI  

8 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NIKOLOZ DAVLADZE 

9 GERMANY Leibniz University of Hanover DZOHAR BEKBUZAROV 

10 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig 
NOAH 
IMMANUEL 

ZABEL 

11 GERMANY University of Leipzig JUREK GRAGERT 

12 GERMANY University of Tubingen MARIUS KOELBLINGER 

13 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science GERGELY NERPEL 

14 HUNGARY Szechenyi Istvan University BALINT MIH'ALY 

15 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science 
THOMAS-
LASZLO 

BREYTENBACH 



 

 

MEN +81 kg to 90 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

16 ITALY University of Bologna RICCARDO BERTOLINI 

17 ITALY University of Camerino 
ALESSANDRO 
EYAANE 

PALOMBO 

18 LITHUANIA Vytautas Magnus University AUGUSTAS SLYTERIS 

19 NETHERLANDS University of Groningen WILLEM VRIELING 

20 NETHERLANDS VU University of Amsterdam GIANLUCA MARRAZZA 

21 NETHERLANDS 
NHL Stenden University of Applied 
Sciences 

JELLE DE BRUIN 

22 POLAND University of Warsaw STANISLAW DRAG 

23 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

PATRYK STAWINSKI 

24 POLAND 
Jerzy Kukuczka Academy of Physical 
Education in Katowice 

MARCIN WLOKA  

25 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

WOJCIECH BOGDANSKI 

26 POLAND University of Warsaw ALEKSANDER EIDUKS 

27 PORTUGAL Nova University Lisbon PEDRO CAVACO 

28 PORTUGAL University Institute of Lisbon GONCALO LOUREIRO 

29 PORTUGAL University Institute of Lisbon TIAGO COUTINHO 

30 ROMANIA Ovidius University   DAVID FODOR 

31 SLOVAKIA Comenius University DENIS SKUTLETY 

32 SPAIN Rey Juan Carlos University AHARON 
SANTAMARIA 
RODRIGUEZ 

33 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University MUSA SIMSEK 

34 UNITED KINGDOM University of Oxford SERGEI SEREDA 

35 UNITED KINGDOM Aston Univeristy JOSEPH KIRK 

 

MEN +90 kg to 100 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 FRANCE National Institute of Applied Sciences Lyon SHAILAN SATHIYAKUMAR 

2 FRANCE University Toulouse III - Paul Sabatier BENOIT 
HOAREAU 
BENOIT 

3 FRANCE University of Bordeaux EROS BONINO 

4 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes K. DAVID ALI 

5 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU AKAKI JAPARIDZE 



 

 

MEN +90 kg to 100 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

6 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU GIORGI  KHMALADZE 

7 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne JONAS MUELLER 

8 GERMANY University of Rostock MORITZ AUGUSTIN 

9 HUNGARY Eszterhazy Karoly Catholic University ERIK MÁRK SZILÁGYI  

10 HUNGARY 
Budapest University of Economics and 
Business 

BENEDEK TOTH 

11 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science BALINT HAVASI 

12 ITALY University of Grenoble Alpes ALESSANDRO REGONESI 

13 MONTENEGRO University of Montenegro ANDRIJA MARTINOVIC 

14 NETHERLANDS Maastricht University LARS VANDERBROECK 

15 POLAND Gdansk University of Technology MICHAŁ JEDRZEJEWSKI 

16 POLAND Warsaw University of Technology MILOSZ CHODAN 

17 POLAND Warsaw School of Economics MATEUSZ WACKO 

18 PORTUGAL University of Lisbon MAX MAZYAR 

19 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest RARES STEFAN ARSENIE 

20 SLOVAKIA University of Economics in Bratislava TIMUR HRNCIAR 

21 SLOVAKIA Comenius University MARTIN TURANSKY 

22 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University ABDUL KADIR  ATILGAN 

23 UNITED KINGDOM Anglia Ruskin University ABDULAZIZ TURGUNOV 

 

MEN +100 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 FRANCE Aix-Marseille University AMINE SALAH 

2 FRANCE Artois University NOAIM ZEGGAI 

3 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU DAVIT  TCHIKADZE 

4 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU SHALVA GURESHIDZE 

5 GERMANY Leibniz University of Hanover SEBASTIAN WENDT 

6 GERMANY Regensburg University of Applied Sciences MICHAEL WEBER 

7 HUNGARY Eszterhazy Karoly Catholic University JÁNOS KÁROLY BALOGH 

8 IRELAND Maynooth University KEVINAS RAMOSKA 



 

 

MEN +100 kg 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

9 ITALY University of Parma ALESSANDRO RIGONI 

10 LATVIA University of Latvia GUSTAVS LĪKANSIS 

11 NETHERLANDS Amsterdam University of Applied Sciences MATTHIJS SNIJDERS 

12 POLAND Gdansk University of Technology JAKUB SORDYL 

13 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
DARIUS 
GABRIEL 

DOBRE 

14 TÜRKIYE Recep Tayyip Erdogan University UMUT UTKU TURANLI 

15 TÜRKIYE Balikesir University MUNIR ERTUG 

16 UNITED KINGDOM University of Glasgow NATHAN JISCOOT 

17 UNITED KINGDOM Teesside University JOHN GUSSOW 

 

WOMEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA Graz University of Technology GERNOT GROHS 

2 AUSTRIA IBS Academy ROBERT HOCHMEISTER 

3 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Campus 
Vienna 

MICHAIL SOBANOV 

4 AUSTRIA University of Linz FELIX STADLER 

5 AUSTRIA University of Linz LEON TSCHILIKIN 

6 AUSTRIA Vienna University of Technology ALEXANDER BAKONYI 

7 FRANCE Grenoble Institute of Technology JOAQUIM MUINO BOVE 

8 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes MELVIN BOUZEKAR 

9 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes SAMSON NICOD 

10 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes K. DAVID ALI 

11 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU GIGA  MAISURADZE  

12 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NIKOLOZ DAVLADZE 

13 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU DAVIT  TCHIKADZE 

14 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU SHALVA GURESHIDZE 

15 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne VINCENT WIENEKE 

16 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne NIKITA DJADIN 

17 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne JONAS MUELLER 



 

 

WOMEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

18 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne MAURICE NQUITI 

19 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig BERNHARDT BERG 

20 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig 
NOAH 
IMMANUEL 

ZABEL 

21 GERMANY University of Applied Sciences Leipzig TOMMY TEICHERT 

22 GERMANY University of Leipzig TRISTAN KUHLMANN 

23 GERMANY University of Leipzig JUREK GRAGERT 

24 GERMANY University of Leipzig DANIEL REIMER 

25 GERMANY University of Leipzig RUDOLF JANISCH 

26 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science GERGELY NERPEL 

27 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science B'ALINT M'ARK GOMB'AS 

28 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science 
THOMAS-
LASZLO 

BREYTENBACH 

29 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science 
DIEGO 
ALEXANDER 

CALIX SANCHEZ 

30 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science BALINT HAVASI 

31 IRELAND Maynooth University HOUARI MENOURA 

32 IRELAND Maynooth University DYLAN MCGRATH 

33 IRELAND Maynooth University KEVINAS RAMOSKA 

34 IRELAND Maynooth University CIARAN MCGINLEY 

35 IRELAND University of Ulster EWAN MURRAY 

36 ITALY University of Parma MATTIA ZOLESI 

37 ITALY University of Parma NICOLA CHIARI 

38 ITALY University of Parma ALESSANDRO RIGONI 

39 NETHERLANDS Amsterdam University of Applied Sciences MATTHIJS SNIJDERS 

40 NETHERLANDS Maastricht University LARS VANDERBROECK 

41 NETHERLANDS 
NHL Stenden University of Applied 
Sciences 

JELLE DE BRUIN 

42 NETHERLANDS The Hague University of Applied Sciences   HEIN ARENDSE 

43 NETHERLANDS 
THIM international university of applied 
sciences in pshysiotherapy 

MELCHIOR MAAS 

44 NETHERLANDS University of Groningen WILLEM VRIELING 

45 NETHERLANDS VU University of Amsterdam GIANLUCA MARRAZZA 



 

 

WOMEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

46 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ALEKSY CALINSKI 

47 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

WOJCIECH BOGDANSKI 

48 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

PIOTR ZENDER 

49 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

KONRAD SZATKOWSKI 

50 ROMANIA Lucian Blaga University of Sibiu   SZILARD RADVANSZKI 

51 ROMANIA Ovidius University   DAVID FODOR 

52 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest LUCIAN LARIS 
BORS-
DUMITRESCU 

53 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
ROBERT 
ALEXANDRU 

MATEI 

54 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest RARES STEFAN ARSENIE 

55 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
DARIUS 
GABRIEL 

DOBRE 

56 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau EMIL ANDREI DOBRE 

57 UNITED KINGDOM Anglia Ruskin University ABDULAZIZ TURGUNOV 

58 UNITED KINGDOM Aston Univeristy JOSEPH KIRK 

59 UNITED KINGDOM Edinburgh Napier University ANDREW LAPPIN 

60 UNITED KINGDOM King's College London DANIEL SINCLAIR 

61 UNITED KINGDOM Teesside University JOHN GUSSOW 

62 UNITED KINGDOM University of Glasgow NATHAN JISCOOT 

63 UNITED KINGDOM University of Hertfordshire OWEN LAMBERT 

64 UNITED KINGDOM University of Oxford SERGEI SEREDA 

 

MEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

1 AUSTRIA Graz University of Technology ANNA WENZEL 

2 AUSTRIA Montan University Leoben MARISSA MAIER 

3 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Campus 
Vienna 

KATHARINA FABIAN 

4 AUSTRIA University of Applied Sciences in Kufstein MATHILDA RITTSTEIGER 

5 AUSTRIA 
University of Applied Sciences Wr. 
Neustadt 

VICTORIA MARHOLD 



 

 

MEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

6 AUSTRIA University of Veterinary Medicine Vienna  FANNY AMANN 

7 AUSTRIA University of Vienna JAEL WERNERT 

8 AUSTRIA University of Vienna HANNA STADLER 

9 FINLAND Savonia University of Applied Sciences ELLA OLLIKAINEN 

10 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes EMILIE DANDO 

11 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes SILENE FERRIOL 

12 FRANCE University of Grenoble Alpes LENA BONNAMY 

13 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NINO KHUNJUA  

14 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NIA SPANDERASHVILI  

15 GEORGIA Georgian National University SEU NINO TSIKLAURI  

16 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne EVA RONJA BUDDENKOTTE 

17 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ALEXANDRA GROSS 

18 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne 
HANNA 
VERONIKA 

SEDLMAIR 

19 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne EMILIA MARIA MEFFERT 

20 GERMANY German Sport University Cologne ANIKA BOEHM 

21 GERMANY University of Leipzig ALINE VOLKE 

22 GERMANY University of Leipzig YARA SLAMBERGER 

23 GERMANY University of Leipzig EMILIE SCHULZ 

24 GERMANY University of Leipzig MIA HOLZ 

25 GERMANY University of Leipzig HELENE FOEDE 

26 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science DONNÉ BREYTENBACH 

27 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science ANNA KRIZA 

28 HUNGARY Hungarian University of Sports Science KATALIN K'ANTOR 

29 IRELAND University of Galway NIAMH  O'LOUGHLIN 

30 ITALY University of Parma CATERINA MAZZOTTI 

31 ITALY University of Parma ELEONORA CRESCINI 

32 NETHERLANDS Delft University of Technology NAOMI ROTTIER 

33 NETHERLANDS 
Fontys University of Applied Sciences 
Eindhoven 

PAULIEN SWEERS 

34 NETHERLANDS HAN University of Applied Sciences ELENA RENES 



 

 

MEN MIXED TEAM 

Nr Country University Name Surname 

35 NETHERLANDS Leiden University LOTTE SCHUTJES 

36 NETHERLANDS Leiden University of Applied Sciences MAIRA MEDEMA 

37 POLAND University of Wroclaw AMELIA KONFISZ 

38 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

MARTA KURAS 

39 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ANNA SWITNIEWSKA 

40 POLAND 
Wroclaw University of Health and Sport 
Sciences 

ANNA DYBA  

41 ROMANIA Babes Bolyai University 
ROXANA 
MARIA 

VISA 

42 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
MARIA 
NICOLETA 

GRIGORE 

43 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest 
FLORENTINA 
CORNELIA 

IVANESCU 

44 ROMANIA Polytechnic University of Bucharest FLORINA BADICEANU 

45 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau 
ANDRADA 
FLAVIA 

VOICA 

46 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau ELENA LAVINIA BALAN 

47 ROMANIA University Vasile Alecsandri of Bacau 
PAULA 
AURELIA 
IZABELA 

ROTARU 

48 UNITED KINGDOM Anglia Ruskin University LUCY WILLIAMS 

49 UNITED KINGDOM Reading University EBONNIE BRIDGES 

50 UNITED KINGDOM University of Birmingham SUMMER SHAW 

51 UNITED KINGDOM University of Edinburgh HANNAH WILSON 

52 UNITED KINGDOM University of Liverpool LAUREN FOX 

53 UNITED KINGDOM University of Nottingham ESMEE HOLGATE 

54 UNITED KINGDOM University of Stirling GABRIELLA WOOD 

55 UNITED KINGDOM University of Wolverhampton GWEN LLOYD 

 
 


